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Session Summary 
 
 

Date Time Speaker’s Name WBECS 2016 SESSION TITLE CC RD REMARKS 
May  11, 2016 12:00PM EST Judith E. Glaser Healthy Cells - Healthy Cultures 0.75  Must watch LIVE for CC 
May  12, 2016 9:00AM  EST Krishna Kumar Being Aware That You Are AWARE™: The Deepter Levels of Awareness in 

Coaching 
0.75  Must watch LIVE for CC 

May 13, 2016 9:00AM  EST Mark Bowden Tame the Primitive Brain. Manage The Most Impulsive Behaviors at Work 0.75  Must watch LIVE for CC 
May 13, 2016 12:00PM EST Doug Silsbee Bringing Mindfulness into Coaching: How Presence Becomes a Crucial 

Outcome for Clients in Big Challenges 
0.75  Must watch LIVE for CC 

May 13, 2016 3:00PM EST Warren Berger “Beautiful Questions” for Business Leaders: An original framework that can 
help executives to innovate and adapt in a changing world 

0.75  Must watch LIVE for CC 

May 13, 2016 6:00PM EST Donald Altman Mindful Awareness of Strengths for Daily Resilience 0.36 0.37  
May 16, 2016 9:00AM  EST Lisa Bloom What’s Your Story? Build Trust, Show Up Authentically, Coach with Impact. 0.75  Must watch LIVE for CC 
May 16, 2016 12:00PM EST Peter Bregman 18 Minutes: Find Your Focus, Master Distraction, and Get the Right Things 

Done 
0.75  Must watch LIVE for CC 

May 16, 2016 3:00PM EST David Peterson The DNA of VUCA: Maximizing learning from experience in a complex, 
changing world 

 0.75  

May 16, 2016 6:00PM EST David Clutterbuck Making the transition from one to one coach to team coach 0.75  Must watch LIVE for CC 
May 17, 2016 9:00AM  EST Janet Sernack Making Sense of Innovation - what it means to be a coach for innovators 0.75  Must watch LIVE for CC 
May 17, 2016 12:00PM EST Renee Robertson The Internal Coaching Solution™  0.75  
May 17, 2016 3:00PM EST David Drake Rewinding and Retelling Your Story: The Power of Pivoting in the Moment 0.75  Must watch LIVE for CC 
May 18, 2016 9:00AM  EST Joseph O’Connor and 

Andrea Lages 
A short introduction to psychogeography - the study of how space affects 
our emotions. 

0.75  Must watch LIVE for CC 

May 18, 2016 12:00PM EST Richard Barrett Evolutionary Coaching: An Introduction to the Ego-Soul Dynamics of 
Personal Growth 

0.75  Must watch LIVE for CC 

May 18, 2016 3:00PM EST Margaret Moore Coach the Multiplicity of Mind  0.75  

http://www.wbecs.com/wbecs2016/
http://www.wbecs2016.com



May 18, 2016 6:00PM EST Deborah Rozman Connecting with the Intuitive Guidance of the Heart. 0.75  Must watch LIVE for CC 
May 19, 2016 9:00AM  EST Linda Sharkey Coaching: the DNA for keeping your talent relevant and your culture 

innovative 
0.75  Must watch LIVE for CC 

May 19, 2016 12:00PM EST Jeff Hull F.I.E.R.C.E Part I: Coaching the Post-Heroic Leader 0.75  Must watch LIVE for CC 
May 19, 2016 3:00PM EST Brian Underhill Yes, you can (and MUST) measure the results of executive coaching!  0.75  
May 19, 2016 6:00PM EST DeAnne Aussum Decoding the Millennial Mindset and Coaching in an Intergenerational World  0.75  
May 20, 2016 9:00AM  EST Janet Harvey Transform Complexity into Contribution 0.75  Must watch LIVE for CC 
May 20, 2016 12:00PM EST Lisa Edwards Show Them Why You’re Worth It With ROI  0.75  
May 20, 2016 3:00PM EST Rita McGrath Growth and the Corporate Coach:  What you need to know about innovation 

(Part 1) 
0.75  Must watch LIVE for CC 

May 23, 2016 9:00AM  EST David Buck The Definition of Insanity = Professional Coaching  0.75  
May 23, 2016 12:00PM EST Amanda Blake Can You (Really) Trust Your Gut? The Neurobiology of Intuitive Intelligence 0.75  Must watch LIVE for CC 
May 23, 2016 3:00PM EST Ann Betz The Neuroscience of the Woo-Woo 0.37 0.36  
May 24, 2016 9:00AM  EST John Leary Joyce Coaching Team Leaders to Improve Team Performance 0.75  Must watch LIVE for CC 
May 24, 2016 12:00PM EST Hendre Coetzee Coaching for Shiftability - Navigating Business Leaders and their 

organizations through transition. 
 0.75  

May 24, 2016 6:00PM EST Cynthia Loy Darst Meet Your Inside Team 0.75  Must watch LIVE for CC 
May 25, 2016 9:00AM  EST Tim Hawkes Understanding the Coaching Culture  0.75  
May 25, 2016 12:00PM EST Myles Downey The Case for Genius 0.37 0.36  
May 25, 2016 3:00PM EST Shirzad Chamine Saboteur Assessment Applications: How to double client acquisition, impact, 

and retention in six month, with FREE online assessment. 
0.75  Must watch LIVE for CC 

May 25, 2016 6:00PM EST Rich Litvin Coaching Extraordinary Top Performers 0.37 0.36  
May 26, 2016 9:00AM  EST Peter Hawkins The Future Challenges for Coaching  0.75  
May 26, 2016 12:00PM EST Pamela McLean SELF AS COACH: An exploration of the coach’s internal landscape.  0.75  
May 26, 2016 3:00PM EST Robert Dunham The Power of Not Knowing 0.75  Must watch LIVE for CC 
May 27, 2016 12:00PM EST Mark Thompson The Coach’s Internal Landscape: Cultivating Self as Coach 0.75  Must watch LIVE for CC 
May 30, 2016 3:00PM EST Michael Bungay Stanier How to Build a Habit That Sticks 0.75  Must watch LIVE for CC 
May 30, 2016 6:00PM EST Henry Kimsey-House Co-Active Leadership: Everyone’s A Leader  0.75  
May 31, 2016 9:00AM  EST William Arruda Personal Branding for Coaches  0.75  
May 31, 2016 12:00PM EST Philippe Rosinski Overcoming Immunity to Change with Intercultural Coaching 0.75  Must watch LIVE for CC 
May 31, 2016 3:00PM EST Marcia Reynolds How Breakthrough Coaching Works - Applying the Science of Presence and 

Change 
0.75  Must watch LIVE for CC 

June 1, 2016 10:30AM EST Marshall Goldsmith TBD 0.75  Must watch LIVE for CC 
June 1, 2016 12:00PM EST Karen Kimsey House Leadership: Five Common Myths That Keep us Stuck  0.75  
June 1, 2016 3:00PM EST Carol Kauffman THE PERFECT SCAN - 2.0: 7 Toolboxes for Coaching Clients for Peak 

Performance and Wellbeing. 
 0.75  

June 1, 2016 6:00PM EST Richard Strozzi-Heckler The Power of Somatic Coaching 0.75  Must watch LIVE for CC 



June 2, 2016 6:00AM EST Janet Sernak Making Sense of Innovation - what it means to be a coach for innovators   TBD 
June 2, 2016 12:00PM EST David Drake Rewinding and Retelling Your Story: The Power of Pivoting in the Moment   TBD 
June 2, 2016 1:30PM EST Caroline Kauffman "THE PERFECT SCAN -  2.0: 7 Toolboxes for Coaching Clients 

 for Peak Performance and Wellbeing." 
  TBD 

June 2, 2016 3:00PM EST DeAnne Aussem Decoding the Millennial Mindset and Coaching in an Intergenerational World   TBD 
June 2, 2016 6:00PM EST Hendre Coetzee Coaching for Shiftability - Navigating Business Leaders and their 

organizations through transition. 
  TBD 

June 3, 2016 6:00AM EST Tim Hawkes Understanding the Coaching Culture   TBD 
June 3, 2016 9:00AM EST Mark Bowden Tame the Primitive Brain. Manage The Most Impulsive Behaviors at Work   TBD 
June 3, 2016 12:00PM EST Doug Silsbee Bringing Mindfulness into Coaching: How Presence Becomes a Crucial 

Outcome for Clients in Big Challenges 
  TBD 

June 3, 2016 3:00PM EST Renee Robertson The Internal Coaching Solution™   TBD 
June 3, 2016 6:00PM EST Lisa Ann Edwards Show Them Why You’re Worth It With ROI   TBD 
June 6, 2016 9:00AM EST Richard Barrett Evolutionary Coaching: An Introduction to the Ego-Soul Dynamics of 

Personal Growth 
  TBD 

June 6, 2016 12:00 PM EST Cynthia Loy Darst Meet Your Inside Team   TBD 
June 6, 2016 3:00PM EST Karen Kimsey-House Leadership: Five Common Myths That Keep us Stuck   TBD 
June 7, 2016 6:00AM EST John Leary-Joyce Coaching Team Leaders to Improve Team Performance   TBD 
June 7, 2016 9:00AM EST Amanda Blake Can You (Really) Trust Your Gut? The Neurobiology of Intuitive Intelligence   TBD 
June 7, 2016 12:00PM EST William Arruda Personal Branding for Coaches   TBD 
June 7, 2016 3:00PM EST Shirzad Chamine Saboteur Assessment Applications: How to double client acquisition, impact, 

and retention in six month, with FREE online assessment. 
  TBD 

June 7, 2016 6:00PM EST Deborah Rozman Connecting with the Intuitive Guidance of the Heart.   TBD 
June 8, 2016 9:00AM EST Krishna Kumar Being Aware That You Are AWARE™: The Deepter Levels of Awareness in 

Coaching 
  TBD 

June 8, 2016 12:00PM EST Margaret Moore Coach the Multiplicity of Mind   TBD 
June 8, 2016 3:00PM EST Lisa Bloom What’s Your Story? Build Trust, Show Up Authentically, Coach with Impact.   TBD 
June 8, 2016 6:00PM EST Dave Buck The Definition of Insanity = Professional Coaching   TBD 
June 9, 2016 12:00PM EST Philippe Rosinski Overcoming Immunity to Change with Intercultural Coaching   TBD 
June 9, 2016 3:00PM EST Warren Berger “Beautiful Questions” for Business Leaders: An original framework that can 

help executives to innovate and adapt in a changing world 
  TBD 

June 13, 2016 10:00AM EST Peter Bregman Four Seconds: All the Time You Need to Stop Counter-Productive Habits and 
Get the Results You Want 

 1.5  

June 13, 2016 1:00PM EST Doug Silsbee Resourcing Clients in Complexity: Seeing, Being, and Doing for an 
Unknowable Future 

 1.5  

June 13, 2016 5:00PM EST Brian Underhill Yes, you can (and MUST) measure the results of executive coaching!  1.5  



June 14, 2016 9:00AM EST Krishna Kumar Being Aware That You Are AWARE™: The Deeper Levels of Awareness in 
Coaching 

1.5  Must watch LIVE for CC 

June 14, 2016 1:00PM EST Lisa Bloom Coaching Leaders through Change – How Creativity, Authenticity & Story 
Transform Leaders & their Organizations 

1.5  Must watch LIVE for CC 

June 14, 2016 3:00PM EST Judith E. Glaser The Invisible Alchemy of Conversations! 1.5  Must watch LIVE for CC 
June 14, 2016 6:30PM EST Rich Litvin Coaching Masterclass: Coaching An Extraordinary Top Performer 1.5  Must watch LIVE for CC 
June 15, 2016 9:00AM EST Richard Barrett Evolutionary Coaching: Understanding how ego-soul dynamics influence 

personal growth and development. 
1.5  Must watch LIVE for CC 

June 15, 2016 1:00PM EST Margaret Moore Coach the Multiplicity of Mind 1.5  Must watch LIVE for CC 
June 15, 2016 5:00PM EST Deborah Rozman Connecting with the Intuitive Guidance of the Heart.  1.5  
June 16, 2016 9:00AM EST Janet Sernack Coaching for Breakthrough Innovation - Being the Disruptive Provocateur 1.5  Must watch LIVE for CC 
June 16, 2016 1:00PM EST Michael Bungay Stanier What triggers you and keeps you stuck. (And what you can do about it) 1.5  Must watch LIVE for CC 
June 16, 2016 5:00PM EST Richard Strozzi Heckler A Leadership Presence 1.5  Must watch LIVE for CC 
June 17, 2016 9:00AM EST Mark Bowden Winning Body Language Stand out, win trust and gain credibility every time 

you speak 
1.5  Must watch LIVE for CC 

June 17, 2016 1:00PM EST Philippe Rosinski Integrative Coaching Supervision 0.75 0.75  
June 17, 2016 5:00PM EST David Clutterbuck What happens when team coaching works? 1.5  Must watch LIVE for CC 
June 20, 2016 9:00AM EST Joseph O’Connor and 

Angela Lages 
The emotional space of teams 1.5  Must watch LIVE for CC 

June 20, 2016 1:00PM EST David Peterson Coaching leaders in turbulent times: Dealing with complexity, chaos and 
constant change 

1.5  Must watch LIVE for CC 

June 20, 2016 5:00PM EST Renee Robertson The Internal Coaching Solution™  1.5  
June 21, 2016 9:00AM EST Marshall Goldsmith TBD   TBD 
June 21, 2016 1:00PM EST Dr. David Drake Creating Moments of Meeting: The Power of Radical Presence 1.5  Must watch LIVE for CC 
June 21, 2016 5:00PM EST Hendre Coetzee Coaching for Shiftability 2.0 - Navigating Business Leaders and their 

organizations through transition 
1.5  Must watch LIVE for CC 

June 22, 2016 9:00AM EST John Leary Joyce Coaching Team Leaders to Improve Team Performance 1.5  Must watch LIVE for CC 
June 22, 2016 1:00PM EST Dr. Marcia Reynolds The Tipping Point of Coaching – How to Masterfully Spark Transformation 1.5  Must watch LIVE for CC 
June 22, 2016 5:00PM EST Donald Altman Mindfulness Coaching for Clearing Emotional Clutter  1.5  
June 23, 2016 9:00AM EST Peter Hawkins The Five Future Challenges for Coaching and how we might address each of 

them. 
 1.5  

June 23, 2016 1:00PM EST Shirzad Chamine ADVANCED Saboteur Assessment Applications  1.5  
June 23, 2016 5:00PM EST Jeff Hull F.I.E.R.C.E Part II: Coaching the Post-Heroic Leader 1.5  Must watch LIVE for CC 
June 24, 2016 9:00AM EST Janet Harvey Generative Wholeness™: Pathway to Sustainable Excellence 1.5  Must watch LIVE for CC 
June 24, 2016 1:00PM EST Lisa Ann Edwards Can You Prove Your Coaching Works ...with ROI?  1.5  
June 24, 2016 5:00PM EST Henry Kimsey-House Co-Active Leadership: Leader in the Field  1.5  
June 27, 2016 9:00AM EST Pamela McLean The Coach’s Internal Landscape: Cultivating Self as Coach 1.5  Must watch LIVE for CC 



June 27, 2016 1:00PM EST Amanda Blake The Neurobiology of Transformational Change: Leverage the Power of 
Experiential Coaching 

1.5  Must watch LIVE for CC 

June 27, 2016 5:00PM EST DeAnne Aussum Decoding the Millennial Mindset and Coaching in an Intergenerational World  1.5  
June 28, 2016 9:00AM EST Cynthia Loy Darst Your Team’s Inside Team 1.5  Must watch LIVE for CC 
June 28, 2016 1:00PM EST Robert Dunham Coaching The Path to the Possible 1.5  Must watch LIVE for CC 
June 28, 2016 5:00PM EST William Arruda Social Media Secrets for Coaches  1.5  
June 29, 2016 9:00AM EST Linda Sharkey Coaching to maximise the performance of your organization: Keeping Talent 

at their peek 
 1.5  

June 29, 2016 1:00PM EST Mark Thompson Creating Your Ultimate Vision Board: Breakfast with the Pinterest Founders 1.5  Must watch LIVE for CC 
June 29, 2016 5:00PM EST Rita McGrath Growth and the Corporate Coach: What you need to know about innovation 

(Part 2) 
 1.5  

June 29, 2016 9:00PM EST Warren Berger “Beautiful Questions” for Business Leaders: An original framework that can 
help executives to innovate and adapt in a changing world 

1.5  Must watch LIVE for CC 

June 30. 2016 9:00AM EST Tim Hawkes 9 Dimensions of a coaching culture  1.5  
June 30. 2016 1:00PM EST Myles Downey Enabling Genius 1.5  Must watch LIVE for CC 
June 30. 2016 5:00PM EST Ann Betz Blowing the Lid Off Coaching: How Neuroscience Can Help us Expand into 

the Next Wave of Effective Human Development. 
1.5  Must watch LIVE for CC 

July 1, 2016 9:00AM EST David Buck All In Coaching : A Revolutionary New Business Model for Professional 
Coaches 

 1.5  

July 1, 2016 1:00PM EST Carol Kauffman THE PERFECT SCAN - 2.0: 7 Toolboxes for Coaching Clients for Peak 
Performance and Wellbeing. 

 1.5  

July 1, 2016 5:00PM EST Karen Kimsey-House Leader as Coach: Why Great Coaching is a Core Competency of Effective 
Leadership. 

1.5  Must watch LIVE for CC 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 




